the supply of gas pipeline materials.

(ii)  The  minimum  specific  experience  as  Su pplier  of  gas  pipellne  materials  of  at
least  01  (One)  contract  successfully  com pleted  witllin  the  last  05  (F`ve)  years
with   a   value   of  at  least   USD   25,000.00   (USD   Twenty   Five  Thousand)   or
equivalent.

(iii)  The  valid   lso  9001:2015  certificate   (regarding   manufacturing)   of  Primer  in
favour of the manufacturer.

(iv) All other detailed Terms & Conditions are given in the Tender Document.
15. Brief description of Goods Primer: